
ATHLETICS 

March 8, 2025 

FIRST SURNAME DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL DESIGNATION CHAIR CERTIFIED 

Duane Parliament Athletics 77252 duane.parliament@queensu.ca Management Management Co-Chair x 

Jenna  Dijkema Athletics 77967 jlad@qeensu.ca USW 2010  
Worker Co-Chair 

x 

 VACANT    CUPE 229 
 

 

Candace Chabot Athletics 32624 candace.chabot@queensu.ca Non-Union   

Isabelle Gibney Athletics  isabelle.gibney@queensu.ca USW 2010   

Vicrum Kailey Athletics  vk37@queensu.ca USW 2010   

     USW 2010   

Ryan Bennett Athletics 75334 ryan.bennett@queensu.ca Management 

  

Tyler Deir Athletics 79150 tyler.deir@queensu.ca Management/Secretary 

 

x 

Maggie  Veitch Athletics 76342 Mmv6@queensu.ca Management 

  

mailto:jlad@qeensu.ca


Chris Scovill Athletics 32659 scovill@queensu.ca Management 

 

x 

 VACANT    Secretary   

Meeting Held: 4 Times per Year 

Location: ARC 

Contact More Information Contact: Tyler Deir 


